Product data sheet
Details subject to change | State 2022-05-17 | agro.ch
AGRO synthetic cable glands Progress® GFK increased safety Ex e II and intrinsic safety Ex i II
Entry thread Pg
Type approval: Progress GFK EX
· Black / light blue RAL 5012_x000D_
· One-piece sealing insert
Order number: EX1530.36.350
EAN: 7611614179711
Material Polyamide glass fiber reinforced
Properties halogen-free
Seal TPE / NBR
Operation temperature -20°C / +85°C
Protection class IP 66 / IP 68
Test standard IEC EN 60079-0 / IEC EN 60079-7 / IEC EN
60079-31
Gas II 2G Ex eb IIC Gb
Dust II 2D Ex tb IIIC Db
Intrinsic saftey gas II 2G Ex ia IIC Ga
Intrinsic safety dust II 2D Ex ia IIIC Da
Zone Gas 0, 1 and 2 / dust 20, 21 and 22
Certificate SEV 15 ATEX 0152X
IECEx Certificate IECEx SEV 15.0019X
Entry thread Pg 36
Clamping range without insert min. 32.5 mm
Clamping range without insert max. 35.0 mm
Wrench size 55 mm
Dimension H 42 mm
Thread length L 16 mm
Dispatch 10
3 = Material sealing insert NBR
Available on request:
- For installation of multiple cables